
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552038 7/42551P 1P 7P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 2 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 14/133063P 2P 2P 3P 1PD29/02/2020

 3 PLEASURE CRUISE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 557494 8/42043P 1P 4P 7P 3PD09/01/2021

 4 ZIPPING MOOSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R4, M 4/1/2L. Goodwin 528602 13/32344M 1P 8M 1P 1MD03/01/2019

 5 BLAZIN' MILA Last start winner GOS, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Eaton 557645 3/22161P 3P 1P 3P 7PB12/04/2021

 6 BLUE TIARA Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Gaffney 558014 2/11821P 3P 5Y 7P 2PB21/04/2021

 7 FLASH LASHES Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01471P 2P 3PB22/11/2021

 8 WHIZBANG ROBYN Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 1/0961P 2P 6P 6P 7PB19/11/2020

 9 MAGGIE BRANN Last start placegetter TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Sweetman 549708 3/21982P 6P 1P 1P 6PB18/09/2020

 10 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2N. Lyford 549770 4/21832P 1P 3P 5P 6PD12/09/2020

 11 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Grey 552040 6/31772P 8P 6P 3P 1PB26/11/2020

 12 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 7/61652P 3P 5P 4P 5PD10/12/2019

 13 SIRIUS PSYCHO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 7/61623P 7P 4P 8P 3PB02/01/2021

 14 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01473P 5P 4P 5P 2PB28/07/2020

 15 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21272P 5P 5P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 16 FOUR JOANS Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/21143P 4P 8P 4P 4PB17/08/2020

 17 DRINK JACKS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/1963P 7P 4P 8P 7PD26/09/2020

 18 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0933P 6P 7P 7P 5YD21/09/2020

 19 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 4/12671P 1P 4P 1P 3PD11/10/2020

 20 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Taylor 530616 9/52555P 6P 2P 2P 1PD22/02/2019

 21 KISS ME OLLAHM Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 5/42164P 2P 2P 5P 1PD30/12/2020

 22 LICKING MARVEL Dropping in grade GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 5/41687P 7P 3P 3P 3PB03/05/2021

 23 ASTON ROJA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/32676P 2P 2P 2P 1PB15/01/2021
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 24 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/32438P 1P 2P 1P 1PB05/04/2021

 25 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/01866P 2P 5P 1P 6PD21/09/2020

 26 SIRIUS LULU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31625P 2P 3P 5P 6PB02/01/2021

 27 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2N. Lyford 554519 3/21568P 1P 5P 2P 4PB31/01/2021

 28 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2T. Callen 561707 3/21505P 7P 3P 1P 5PB22/07/2021

 29 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Biddle 558241 2/11476P 8P 6P 2P 1PB10/02/2021

 30 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Smith 556909 1/01386P 2P 7P 6P 2PD03/04/2021

 31 SANGUINE Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 10/31355P 6P 6P 1P 4PD15/02/2020

 32 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01236P 1P 2P 5P 3PD27/05/2020

 33 GODDESS OF WAR 3 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01207P 1P 4P 6P 7PB11/10/2020

 34 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Dodd 556010 3/01204P 8P 4P 2P 5PD24/12/2020

 35 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/01194P 3P 7P 7P 1PB28/10/2020

 36 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21174P 3P 7P 5P 5PB21/10/2020

 37 HOPE MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hutton 545079 3/11146P 1P 6P 7P 7PB17/04/2020

 38 DOM JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01086P 6P 3P 4P 6PD21/01/2021

 39 CANTATA Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01055P 6P 3P 7P 5PD23/02/2020

 40 ZIPPING ANTHEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/51036P 5M 7P 6P 5PB21/01/2019

 41 JILLIBY SIVO 4 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 564662 1/0925P 7P 5P 1P 7PD31/10/2021

 42 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4906P 4P 6P 6P 6PB01/01/2020

 43 LOCHINVAR KHAN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 556170 1/0866P 6P 8P 1P (FEL)PD08/03/2021

 44 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6845P 7P 6P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 45 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3816P 6P 7P 6P 4PD22/07/2019

 46 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2668P 5P 7P 7P 6PD08/12/2020

 47 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0518P 8P 7P 7P 8PD15/01/2020
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 1 BLAZIN' MILA Last start winner GOS, 16/05/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Eaton 557645 3/22161P 3P 1P 3P 7PB12/04/2021

 2 BLUE TIARA Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Gaffney 558014 2/11821P 3P 5Y 7P 2PB21/04/2021

 3 FLASH LASHES Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Eaton 568524 1/01471P 2P 3PB22/11/2021

 4 WHIZBANG ROBYN Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Howell 554856 1/0961P 2P 6P 6P 7PB19/11/2020

 5 MAGGIE BRANN Last start placegetter TAR, 21/06/2023, R3, P 5/2B. Sweetman 549708 3/21982P 6P 1P 1P 6PB18/09/2020

 6 NOBU LAD Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2N. Lyford 549770 4/21832P 1P 3P 5P 6PD12/09/2020

 7 PINK TICKLES Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1S. Grey 552040 6/31772P 8P 6P 3P 1PB26/11/2020

 8 TONIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1N. Goodwin 540453 7/61652P 3P 5P 4P 5PD10/12/2019

 9 SIRIUS PSYCHO 2 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 7/61623P 7P 4P 8P 3PB02/01/2021

 10 ATTACK A WHACKER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01473P 5P 4P 5P 2PB28/07/2020

 11 TOBIAS 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21272P 5P 5P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 12 FOUR JOANS Last start placegetter MAT, 26/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 548759 3/21143P 4P 8P 4P 4PB17/08/2020

 13 DRINK JACKS 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/1963P 7P 4P 8P 7PD26/09/2020

 14 OLSEN GANG 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0933P 6P 7P 7P 5YD21/09/2020

 15 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Streatfield 550142 4/12671P 1P 4P 1P 3PD11/10/2020

 16 ROAD TO GLEBE 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Taylor 530616 9/52555P 6P 2P 2P 1PD22/02/2019

 17 KISS ME OLLAHM Dropping in grade GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 5/1S. Kedwell 553153 5/42164P 2P 2P 5P 1PD30/12/2020

 18 LICKING MARVEL Dropping in grade GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Eaton 562025 5/41687P 7P 3P 3P 3PB03/05/2021

 19 ASTON ROJA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/32676P 2P 2P 2P 1PB15/01/2021

 20 APACHE GHOST 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/32438P 1P 2P 1P 1PB05/04/2021

 21 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Streatfield 549889 7/01866P 2P 5P 1P 6PD21/09/2020

 22 SIRIUS LULU 2 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31625P 2P 3P 5P 6PB02/01/2021

 23 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2N. Lyford 554519 3/21568P 1P 5P 2P 4PB31/01/2021

 24 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/2T. Callen 561707 3/21505P 7P 3P 1P 5PB22/07/2021

 25 SAPPHIRE EDITION Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R4, P 5/3P. Biddle 558241 2/11476P 8P 6P 2P 1PB10/02/2021
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 26 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R12, P 5/4M. Smith 556909 1/01386P 2P 7P 6P 2PD03/04/2021

 27 SANGUINE Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R12, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 546265 10/31355P 6P 6P 1P 4PD15/02/2020

 28 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R5, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01236P 1P 2P 5P 3PD27/05/2020

 29 SPEEDY PEBBLES Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R9, P 5/4J. Dodd 556010 3/01204P 8P 4P 2P 5PD24/12/2020

 30 GODDESS OF WAR 3 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01207P 1P 4P 6P 7PB11/10/2020

 31 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/01194P 3P 7P 7P 1PB28/10/2020

 32 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21174P 3P 7P 5P 5PB21/10/2020

 33 HOPE MCGRAW 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hutton 545079 3/11146P 1P 6P 7P 7PB17/04/2020

 34 DOM JUAN Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Howell 554234 1/01086P 6P 3P 4P 6PD21/01/2021

 35 CANTATA Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/01055P 6P 3P 7P 5PD23/02/2020

 36 ZIPPING ANTHEA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Goodwin 529853 13/51036P 5M 7P 6P 5PB21/01/2019

 37 JILLIBY SIVO 4 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Ball 564662 1/0925P 7P 5P 1P 7PD31/10/2021

 38 BAY BELLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Jones 542305 7/4906P 4P 6P 6P 6PB01/01/2020

 39 LOCHINVAR KHAN Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Lill 556170 1/0866P 6P 8P 1P (FEL)PD08/03/2021

 40 MR. ALOYSIUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R10, P 5/1L. Goodwin 545275 8/6845P 7P 6P 6P 6PD16/04/2020

 41 TALL ORDER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3816P 6P 7P 6P 4PD22/07/2019

 42 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R11, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2668P 5P 7P 7P 6PD08/12/2020

 43 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0518P 8P 7P 7P 8PD15/01/2020
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 1 FIREBALL FRENZY 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jr 557741 0/01002P 4P 5Y 2Y 6PB12/04/2021

 2 GLENREAGH ZOOM 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0863P 8P 3P 5P 7PD11/10/2020

 3 TOMMY TUXEDO 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0803P 4Y 4P 6P 4PD26/05/2021

 4 US AND THEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/05/2023, R4, P M/1B. Sloan 554342 0/01026P 2P 4P 2P 4PD29/01/2021

 5 MASTER ARTIST Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/05/2023, R2, P M/1N. Goodwin 559492 0/0944P 3P 5P 5P 3PD06/03/2021

 6 LILLY MOIRA First start M/1R. Bell 566236 0/00B01/10/2021

 7 RIPPED RACCOON First start M/1G. Stewart 567499 0/00D12/10/2021

 8 MISS MIYAGI First start M/1W. Chandler 556493 0/00B16/03/2021

 9 FIRING COMET 1 First start M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/00B30/09/2021

 10 PRINCESS MADDIE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 20/05/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lawson 562342 0/0426PB24/08/2021

 11 FRONT FOOT Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 08/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kedwell 560862 0/0337PD05/07/2021

 12 ROLE MODEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0687P 5P 7P 2P 7PB17/12/2019

 13 BARACUDA Weighted points score TAR, 26/04/2023, R2, P M/1W. Chandler 556492 0/0624P 4Y 5Y 5YD16/03/2021

 14 TIGRIS Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 562185 0/0576P 4P 4PB02/06/2021

 15 BILL'S MATE Weighted points score WAU, 10/06/2023, R1, Y M/1A. Shearman 558010 0/0525Y 5P 6Y 7Y 6YD21/04/2021

 16 FIRE UP TINA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1N. Howard 558578 0/0505P 6Y 4P 8Y 7PB30/04/2021

 17 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R2, P M/1N. Lyford 554515 0/0397P 6PB31/01/2021

 18 ROC TYCOON Weighted points score GAR, 27/05/2023, R1, P M/1P. Biddle 561849 0/0356P 8YD02/06/2021
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 1 LENNY'S CHEVY Last start winner GRA, 21/03/2023, R5, P 1/2N. Goodwin 532657 13/123391P 6P 1P 3P 1PD08/04/2019

 2 WHO ASK TINA Weighted points score GOS, 20/06/2023, R8, P 1/1R. Howard 553163 10/82885P 2P 1P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 3 REDEEM OUR CASH 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 1/2M. Smith 537819 20/81723C 5C 5C 4C 6CB08/10/2019

 4 BELMONT BULLET Last start winner GAR, 10/06/2023, R6, P 2/1/2J. Mcfadyen 547847 13/62781P 1P 7C 1C 7CD03/07/2020

 5 YEAGER BULLET Weighted points score GOS, 13/06/2023, R12, M 2/1/1L. Chaytor 530518 18/152693M 2P 1M 6M 2MD20/02/2019

 6 JAYVILLE ZORRO Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 3/1/2R. Jones 559677 6/52491P 1P 1P 2P 6PB15/01/2021

 7 MEAN BLAKE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R11, C 3/1/2M. Smith 540942 11/92213C 5P 3P 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 8 BAT MOBILE Weighted points score GAR, 16/06/2023, R2, M 3/1/2A. Woods 525196 11/21983M 4M 3P 3P 5MD13/09/2018

 9 ROYAL RUSH Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 4/1/2S. Grey 552038 7/42551P 1P 7P 1P 1PB26/11/2020

 10 PRINCE LEO Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 4/1/2C. Eaton 543287 14/133063P 2P 2P 3P 1PD29/02/2020

 11 PLEASURE CRUISE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 557494 8/42043P 1P 4P 7P 3PD09/01/2021

 12 ZIPPING MOOSE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R4, M 4/1/2L. Goodwin 528602 13/32344M 1P 8M 1P 1MD03/01/2019
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 1 SANDSTORM RICO 2 Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 4/1/1J. Mcfadyen 550200 11/62901C 3P 2P 4C 4CD17/07/2020

 2 ZIPPING DEMAND 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/06/2023, R4, M 4/1/2L. Goodwin 528601 14/111533M 8P 4M 6C 5CD03/01/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG WATER Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Pulbrook 543523 8/5977P 7P 5P 5P 7CB24/02/2020

 4 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Last start winner TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 4/22671P 1P 4P 1P 3PD11/10/2020

 5 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 16/06/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 553230 6/32561P 3P 3P 6C 1CB08/12/2020

 6 OAKEE BEAR Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Eaton 562883 4/32061P 8C 3C 1P 5PD10/09/2021

 7 RHYNO'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Sainty 556371 2/02342P 3P 3P 3P 1PB14/03/2021

 8 LOCHINVAR MILAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 2/12283P 2P 2P 2P 3PD28/06/2021

 9 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550294 8/02222P 3P 5P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 10 MEAN BLAKE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Smith 540942 11/12213C 5P 3P 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 11 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41866P 2P 5P 1P 6PD21/09/2020

 12 LIKE WILDFIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Ivers 557756 6/12974P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 13 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11934P 2P 6P 3P 2CD20/05/2020

 14 RED BALL ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/3J. Eaton 562879 2/11815C 2C 8C 1P 4PD10/09/2021

 15 PEARLY TEARS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ivers 557759 1/01723P 4P (FEL)P 4P 1PB01/04/2021

 16 RED OSCAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01625C (BDN)P 1P 8P 4PD05/08/2020

 17 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Woods 553225 5/01595P 2P 4P 7P 5PB08/12/2020

 18 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 556077 6/41434P 4P 4P 6P 3CD22/02/2021

 19 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Stewart 558434 4/01297P 3P 7P 3P 5PB12/04/2021

 20 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11272P 5P 5P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 21 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51235P 3P 7P 5P 6PD26/11/2020

 22 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21207P 1P 4P 6P 7PB11/10/2020

 23 HOPE MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hutton 545079 3/11146P 1P 6P 7P 7PB17/04/2020

 24 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1933P 6P 7P 7P 5YD21/09/2020

 25 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2906P 4P 6P 6P 6PB01/01/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 July 2023

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 IZUKU BALE Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R9, M 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/2767M 6P 7P 7P 7PD23/03/2019
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P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Last start winner TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 4/22671P 1P 4P 1P 3PD11/10/2020

 2 DOUBLE POLKA Last start winner GAR, 16/06/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Woods 553230 6/32561P 3P 3P 6C 1CB08/12/2020

 3 OAKEE BEAR Last start winner GOS, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Eaton 562883 4/32061P 8C 3C 1P 5PD10/09/2021

 4 RHYNO'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GOS, 20/06/2023, R4, P 5/4T. Sainty 556371 2/02342P 3P 3P 3P 1PB14/03/2021

 5 LOCHINVAR MILAN 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Lill 561159 2/12283P 2P 2P 2P 3PD28/06/2021

 6 BETTY BIRDCAGE Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 550294 8/02222P 3P 5P 3P 2PB02/10/2020

 7 MEAN BLAKE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Smith 540942 11/12213C 5P 3P 1P 5PD28/12/2019

 8 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Dropping in grade TAR, 21/06/2023, R4, P 5/1G. Streatfield 549889 7/41866P 2P 5P 1P 6PD21/09/2020

 9 LIKE WILDFIRE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Ivers 557756 6/12974P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 10 JILLIBY JEFF Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/3S. Eaton 545940 4/11934P 2P 6P 3P 2CD20/05/2020

 11 RED BALL ROCKET Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R8, C 5/3J. Eaton 562879 2/11815C 2C 8C 1P 4PD10/09/2021

 12 PEARLY TEARS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ivers 557759 1/01723P 4P (FEL)P 4P 1PB01/04/2021

 13 RED OSCAR 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/4D. Burns 548868 3/01625C (BDN)P 1P 8P 4PD05/08/2020

 14 SALEM SWEETHEART Weighted points score MAT, 26/06/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Woods 553225 5/01595P 2P 4P 7P 5PB08/12/2020

 15 MINMI EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 21/06/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Davidson 556077 6/41434P 4P 4P 6P 3CD22/02/2021

 16 SHE PICKED ME Weighted points score MAT, 12/06/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Stewart 558434 4/01297P 3P 7P 3P 5PB12/04/2021

 17 TOBIAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/3G. Streatfield 541455 6/11272P 5P 5P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 18 GOLD RUSH LAD Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Grey 552039 6/51235P 3P 7P 5P 6PD26/11/2020

 19 GODDESS OF WAR 2 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550143 3/21207P 1P 4P 6P 7PB11/10/2020

 20 HOPE MCGRAW 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/3L. Hutton 545079 3/11146P 1P 6P 7P 7PB17/04/2020

 21 OLSEN GANG 2 Weighted points score GRA, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/3R. Streatfield 549887 2/1933P 6P 7P 7P 5YD21/09/2020

 22 BAY BELLE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/2R. Jones 542305 7/2906P 4P 6P 6P 6PB01/01/2020

 23 IZUKU BALE Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2023, R9, M 5/2M. Popowski 532345 5/2767M 6P 7P 7P 7PD23/03/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 July 2023

P MX 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SAGANAKI KID Last start winner MAT, 26/06/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Eaton 559030 3/11641P 6P 2P 6C 4PD09/02/2021

 2 PEARLY TEARS 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ivers 557759 1/01723P 4P (FEL)P 4P 1PB01/04/2021

 3 REMISSION Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/2N. Howard 554429 3/22403P 2P 2P 1P 3PB31/01/2021

 4 LOCHINVAR MILAN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Lill 561159 2/02283P 2P 2P 2P 3PD28/06/2021

 5 ETHICAL MISS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/2K. Sills 544743 3/21865P 5P 1P 3P 2PB09/03/2020

 6 KID LAZ Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Grimwood 552064 3/01662P 5C 7C 5P 1PB28/11/2020

 7 RED OSCAR 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R10, C 5/2D. Burns 548868 3/21625C (BDN)P 1P 8P 4PD05/08/2020

 8 SIRIUS THINKING Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/4S. Pulbrook 553675 3/01592P 6P 6P 4P 1PB02/01/2021

 9 GODDESS OF WAR 1 Weighted points score TAR, 21/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Streatfield 550143 3/01207P 1P 4P 6P 7PB11/10/2020

 10 MAMBA MISS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 558634 0/0985P 6P 5P 2P 2PB28/04/2021

 11 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB05/11/2019
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Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RITZA PIPER 2 Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R3, C 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 10/93541C 3C 4C 4C 1PB01/11/2020

 2 SANDSTORM RICO 1 Last start City winner WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 3/1/2J. Mcfadyen 550200 11/22901C 3P 2P 4C 4CD17/07/2020

 3 LIKE WILDFIRE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R3, P 4/1/1M. Ivers 557756 6/42974P 1P 1P 1P 1PD01/04/2021

 4 BATTLE BORN 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 4/1/2S. Davies 538838 11/42163C 3C 6C 5P 2PD01/11/2019

 5 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 14/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 548370 10/21946P 5P 2P 2P 3CD25/07/2020

 6 YOU KNOW TREE Weighted points score BGC, 22/06/2023, R9, 1 4/1/2L. Lamb 534109 12/51525C 6C 4C 7C 3PB12/05/2019

 7 ETHICAL MISS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R10, P 5/2K. Sills 544743 3/21865P 5P 1P 3P 2PB09/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 MAGIC FLAME Dropping in grade WPK, 07/12/2022, R9, P 3/1/2M. Ivers 545351 13/32106C 8P 3P 5P 3PB15/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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 1 LIGHTNING ZEAL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 09/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/2M. Smith 544093 9/82136P 5P 1P 2P 5PD28/03/2020
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 1 SHE KISSED ME Last start winner GAR, 26/05/2023, R8, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21921P 4P 1P 6P 1PB16/01/2021

 2 SAGE SHEREE Last start winner GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Akers 565438 1/01401P 3PB19/11/2021

 3 DOT BALL Last start winner GAR, 09/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Kedwell 559258 1/01011P 6PD27/05/2021

 4 SUMMER STAR Last start placegetter MAT, 17/04/2023, R4, P 5/3W. Attwill 538656 2/12342P 1P 3P 3P 3PD30/10/2019

 5 BRANDY BEAUTY Last start placegetter GAR, 16/06/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Davidson 548377 5/32282P 3P 2P 2P 4PB24/07/2020

 6 BOCKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1K. Kowalski 530647 14/131903P 4P 5P 7M 2MD07/03/2019

 7 SIRIUS PSYCHO 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553674 7/61623P 7P 4P 8P 3PB02/01/2021

 8 BLUE LIMOUSINE Last start placegetter GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Watkin 548761 2/11532P 8P 7P 3P 3PD17/08/2020

 9 ATTACK A WHACKER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 08/06/2023, R6, P 5/4L. Hutton 548769 1/01473P 5P 4P 5P 2PB28/07/2020

 10 IDENTITY Last start placegetter RIC, 25/06/2023, R4, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01432P 4P 1P 6P 3PB12/09/2020

 11 TOBIAS 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R4, P 5/2G. Streatfield 541455 6/21272P 5P 5P 6P 7YD18/01/2020

 12 DRINK JACKS 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 27/06/2023, R10, P 5/3A. Foukkare 550004 2/1963P 7P 4P 8P 7PD26/09/2020

 13 OLSEN GANG 3 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/4R. Streatfield 549887 2/0933P 6P 7P 7P 5YD21/09/2020

 14 KIMMY CAMARO Last start placegetter MAT, 22/05/2023, R9, P 5/1R. Stewart 547309 4/3903P 8P 6P 7P 8PB05/04/2020

 15 ROAD TO GLEBE 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/06/2023, R9, P 5/1J. Taylor 530616 9/52555P 6P 2P 2P 1PD22/02/2019

 16 FLY AWAY FRANK Dropping in grade WAG, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Cartwright 542723 9/42134P 5P 3P 1P 5PD15/02/2020

 17 ASTON ROJA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/06/2023, R8, P 5/1B. Hampton 557080 4/32676P 2P 2P 2P 1PB15/01/2021

 18 APACHE GHOST 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Yates 557251 4/32438P 1P 2P 1P 1PB05/04/2021

 19 READY TO JIGGLE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/1J. Porter 556349 5/41807P 2P 4P 6P 1PB15/01/2021

 20 COSMIC NUGGET Weighted points score GAR, 31/03/2023, R10, P 5/2D. Wilson 553095 3/21774P 1P 1P 4P 6PB25/12/2020

 21 BARB'S SENORITA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/3W. Kelly 549022 2/11775P 2P 3P 8P 1PB27/08/2020

 22 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R8, P 5/1S. Robertson 540445 12/101684P 2P 6P 5P 4PB09/12/2019

 23 SIRIUS LULU 1 Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R2, P 5/1S. Pulbrook 553670 5/31625P 2P 3P 5P 6PB02/01/2021

 24 WHAT ABOUT PABLO Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/2S. Stewart 555781 3/21596P 6P 2P 8P 1PD22/02/2021

 25 KEYLIN Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R8, P 5/1L. Davis 553239 4/31448P 4P 7P 2P 3PB31/12/2020
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 26 ROLLED YOU 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R7, P 5/1G. Kedwell 555162 4/31414P 5P 6P 4P 1PD11/02/2021

 27 EXCITEMENT Weighted points score GOS, 13/06/2023, R7, P 5/1R. Jones 543098 11/101358P 8P 7P 3P 3PB21/01/2020

 28 SHE'S A ROBBO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R12, P 5/4E. Robertson 557122 1/01334P 5P 2P 1P 6PB02/04/2021

 29 MOTHER'S CLONE Weighted points score MUS, 03/06/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Shearman 540771 1/01246P 5P 4P 3Y 3PB06/01/2020

 30 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R4, P 5/2C. White 551255 3/21174P 3P 7P 5P 5PB21/10/2020

 31 IBIZA Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/2I. Darcey 542318 3/21116P 3P 6P 6P 4PD22/01/2020

 32 PURE VISION Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31025P 7P 3P 6P 7PB18/04/2019

 33 KATH BELL Weighted points score GAR, 09/06/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Bell 559003 1/0978P 1PB03/05/2021

 34 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 08/06/2023, R3, P 5/1J. Porter 526343 9/8977P 4P 6P 6P 5MB12/10/2018

 35 BEE LIKE LEXI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Kedwell 539022 1/0876P 4P 7P 5P 4PB07/11/2019

 36 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score RIC, 25/06/2023, R5, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1637P 8P 8P 5P 6PB12/09/2020

 37 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R6, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0518P 8P 7P 7P 8PD15/01/2020

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 28 June 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 July 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DOUBLE SERVING Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1C. Kedwell 561618 0/01342PD07/07/2021

 2 FIREBALL FRENZY 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 24/04/2023, R1, P M/1R. Vines Jr 557741 0/01002P 4P 5Y 2Y 6PB12/04/2021

 3 GLENREAGH ZOOM 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Streatfield 550141 0/0863P 8P 3P 5P 7PD11/10/2020

 4 RAB'S SHOUT Last start placegetter GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 552732 0/0792P 5P 7PD21/12/2020

 5 BLACK BEETLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIS, 24/06/2023, R2, Y M/1C. Wall 560881 0/01342YD11/07/2021

 6 CALL ME FRANKIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Sloan 554345 0/0705P 3P 8PD29/01/2021

 7 BLAZING IRMA First start M/1L. Kilby 563930 0/00B11/10/2021

 8 FOXZAMI FOUR First start M/1G. Robertson 564265 0/00D11/10/2021

 9 FIRING COMET 2 First start M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/00B30/09/2021

 10 FRANK CHANA First start M/1G. Ball 557936 0/00D06/04/2021

 11 TOMBEI THE MIST Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 26/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Davidson 565567 0/0426PD03/12/2021

 12 THAI WASP Unplaced after 1 start GBN, 30/05/2023, R3, Y M/1S. Winstanley 561222 0/0337YD15/07/2021

 13 URUNGA EXPRESS Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1W. Slade 564880 0/0337PD12/11/2021

 14 JUMP A WHACKER Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 563100 0/0258PD30/07/2021

 15 KING OF PRINCES Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 17/06/2023, R1, P M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/0258PD04/12/2020

 16 ROLE MODEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 02/06/2023, R3, P M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0687P 5P 7P 2P 7PB17/12/2019

 17 PRANCING TORO Weighted points score CAS, 04/04/2023, R1, P M/1G. Stewart 557203 0/0574P 6P 4P 6PB09/04/2021

 18 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R2, P M/1T. Callen 561712 0/0528P 4P 5P 5PD22/07/2021

 19 FIRE UP TINA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 12/05/2023, R1, P M/1N. Howard 558578 0/0505P 6Y 4P 8Y 7PB30/04/2021

 20 HAVE FAITH Weighted points score GAR, 10/06/2023, R1, P M/1S. Doherty 544593 0/0505P 6P 8P 4PB01/02/2020

 21 TAKE ON WILL 3 Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2023, R5, P M/1W. Attwill 563034 0/0426P (FEL)PD13/09/2021

 22 ECLECTUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R3, P M/1A. Woods 551773 0/0428P 8P 7P 7P 4PB25/11/2020

 23 TILLY WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2023, R2, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0356P 8PB30/07/2021
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 1 REDEEM OUR CASH 1 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R5, C 2/1/1M. Smith 537819 20/111723C 5C 5C 4C 6CB08/10/2019
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 1 BATTLE BORN 2 Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R2, C 3/1/1S. Davies 538838 11/62163C 3C 6C 5P 2PD01/11/2019

18 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday, 28 June 2023 - 09:12 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 01 July 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 TOMMY TUXEDO 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 24/06/2023, R2, P M/1P. Biddle 559587 0/0803P 4Y 4P 6P 4PD26/05/2021

 2 MAMBA MISS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 558634 0/0985P 6P 5P 2P 2PB28/04/2021

 3 SHE'S A MAGICIAN 2 Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R1, P M/1B. Howell 541235 0/0388P 6P 7P 7P 8PB05/11/2019
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